
Bolton-le-Sands C of E Primary School 

With God at the centre, we reach out to support each other in learning, growth and 
community.  

 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY PATTERNS 2024 - 2025 

 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 
Training Day: Monday 2 September 2024 
 
Starts:   Tuesday 3 September 2024 
 
Training Day: Friday 18 October 2024 
 
Half term:  Monday 21 October - Friday 25 October 2024 
 
Ends:   Friday 20 December 2024 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2025 
 
Starts:  Monday 6 January 2025 
 
Half term:  Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February 2025 
 
Ends:   Friday 4 April 2025 
 
Easter Day: Sunday 20 April 2025 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2025 
  
Starts:  Tuesday 22 April 2025 
 
May Day: Monday 5 May 2025 
 
Half term: Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May 2025 
 
Training Day: Monday 2 June 2025 
 
Ends:   Friday 18 July 2025 
 
Training Day: Monday 21 July 2025 
 
Training Day: Tuesday 22 July 2025  
 
Total number of openings:   190 
Training Days:     5 



SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY PATTERNS 2024 - 2025 

 

Bolton-le-Sands Church of England Primary School  

Total Openings:   190 Training Days:  5   
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